
 

Prices 2022 

Physio appointment 30 minutes            € 35,00   

Physio appointment 60 minutes             € 70,00   

Intake screening and assessment – first appointment        € 69,00   

Intake assessment with doctor’s referral – first appointment      € 69,00   

Telephone consult                 € 15,00  

Rapport/ letter to third parties              € 35,00       

Extra charges for home visits              € 15,00  

  

 

  

You can cancel or reschedule your appointment free of charge up to 24 hours in advance. If you do not do this in 
time, Brosh Fysio & Pilates will charge you the full rate agreement.  

Brosh Fysio & Pilates does not have agreements with all Dutch health insurers. For more information about 
reimbursement, please contact your health care provider.  

    
 
U kunt uw afspraak tot 24 uur van tevoren kosteloos annuleren of verzetten. Wanneer u dit niet tijdig doet, 
brengt Brosh Fysio&Pilates de vol tariefafspraak bij u in rekening.  

Brosh Fysio&Pilates heeft geen overeenkomsten met alle Nederlandse zorgverzekeraars. Voor meer informatie 
over vergoeding kunt u terecht bij uw zorgverzekeraar.    

  

  

  

  

  


